Singapore stp330 24 vfw
STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325 - 24/Vfw STP320- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (330) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
prior announcement.
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Solarmodul Serie STP320-330-24/Vfw-TG. Ausf&#252;hrliches Profil mit
Bilder, Zertifizierung und PDF von Hersteller ... STP330-24/Vfw-TG Garantie Produktgarantie 12 Jahre
Leistungsgarantie ...
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Series Panneau Solaire STP325-335 - 24 /Vfw. Profil d&#233;taill&#233;
comprenant images, d&#233;tails de certification et PDF fabricant ... STP325-24/ Vfw STP330-24/ Vfw
STP335-24/ Vfw Garantie Garantie 12 Ann&#233;es Garantie de Puissance 25 ans &#224; 80,7% de
puissance sortie Caract&#233;stique Electrique (STC)
Suntech STP330-24/Vfw 330Wp The Suntech STP370-24/Vfw is a monocrystalline solar panel with 330Wp *
Brand new with manufacturer''s warranty * Replacement modules for existing claims settlement systems *
Price is per module * Delivery or pickup possible Please note!
STP330-24/ Vfw-TG STP335-24/ Vfw-TG STP340-24/ Vfw-TG Garantie Garantie 12 Ann&#233;es Garantie
de Puissance 25 ans &#224; 80,7% de puissance sortie Caract&#233;stique Electrique (STC) Puissance
Maximal (Pmax) 330 Wp 335 Wp 340 Wp Tension &#224; Puissance Maximal (Vmax) 37,5 V 37,7 V 37,9 V
Courant &#224; Puissance Maximum (Cmax)
STP330-340 - 24 /Vfw-MX Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Technology: PERC Power Range: Wp Region:
China Contact Manufacturer Product is no longer manufactured. Solar Panel Sunpro Power -
SPDG425-450W-N96R12 From EUR0.105 / Wp ...
Pallets per container 5 24 Pieces per container 130 624 Temperature Characteristics Nominal Module
Operating Temperature(NMOT) 42&#177;2&#176;C Temperature Coe~cient of Pmax -0.38 %/&#176;C
Temperature Coe~cient of Voc -0.33 %/&#176;C Temperature Coe~cient of Isc 0.067 %/&#176;C Electrical
Characteristics STC STP330-24/ Vfw-TG STP325-24/ Vfw-TG STP320-24/ Vfw-TG
IEC-STP-Vfw-NO2.01-Rev 2020. Warranted Power Output. y. 1 10 25. 100%. 10. 97.5% 80%. 25. 90%
80.7%. Certifications and standards: IEC 61215, IEC 61730, conformity to CE ** Withstanding harsh
environment. Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in . harsh environment like desert, farm and
coastline. STP340 - 24/Vfw STP335 - 24 ...
Page 1/2
Singapore stp330 24 vfw
STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325 - 24/Vfw STP320- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (330-24) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
prior announcement.
Pallets per container 5 12 24 Pieces per container 125 300 600 AU-STP-Vfw-NO1.01-Rev 2017 STP325 -
24/Vfw STP320 - 24/Vfw STP315 - 24/Vfw All technical data at standard test condition AM=1.5
E=1000W/m 2 Tc=25 ? For field connections, use minimum No. 12 AWG copper wires insulated for a
minimum of 90 Fire class rating: Fire Class C, Model Number
Current- Voltage &  Power- Voltage Curve (340-24) Electrical Characteristics STC STP340-24/ Vfw-MX
STP335-24/ Vfw-MX STP330-24/ Vfw-MX Maximum Power at STC (Pmax) 340 W 335 W 330 W Optimum
Operating Voltage (Vmp) 37.9 V 37.7 V 37.5 V Optimum Operating Current (Imp) 8.98 A 8.89 A 8.81 A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc=Vlimit) 46.8 V 46.5 V 46.2 V
STP330-340 - 24 /Vfw-TG Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Technology: Power Range: Wp Region: China
Contact Manufacturer Product is no longer manufactured. Solar Panel Just Solar -
JST-EFMH-(415-435)W-TD From EUR0.104 / Wp Solar Panel ...
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. series de paneles solares STP320-330-24/Vfw-TG. Perfil detallado incluyendo
fotos certificaciones detalladas y PDF de fabricantes ... STP330-24/Vfw-TG Garant&#237;a Garant&#237;a
de Producto 12 A&#241;os Garant&#237;a de energ&#237;a ...
STP335 - 24/Vfw STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (335) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
prior announcement.
STP330 - 24/Vfj STP325 - 24/Vfj STP320 - 24/Vfj. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 10 20 30
40 50 Current (A) Power (W) Votage(V) E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Mechanical Characteristics Solar Cell
Polycrystalline silicon 6 inches No. of Cells 72 (6 &#215; 12) Dimensions 1980 &#215; 990 &#215; 5mm
without J-box
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Series Panneau Solaire STP320-330-24/Vfw-TG. Profil d&#233;taill&#233;
comprenant images, d&#233;tails de certification et PDF fabricant ENF Solar. Langue: English; ...
STP330-24/Vfw-TG
Web: https://solar-system.co.za
Page 2/2